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Description

199303250000
81321

03/25/1993
03:54:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID L

199304020000
89271

04/02/1993
11:54:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KELLEY,
MICHAEL G

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199304020000
89291

04/02/1993
12:23:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLEMAN,
DAVID

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199304190001
07511

04/19/1993
02:55:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
RANDY G

199304220001
11121

04/22/1993
09:12:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FLATHMANN,
ROBERT A

9 133 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:133

199304220001
11971

04/22/1993
01:30:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN,
RICKY J

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199305120001
36261

05/12/1993
01:26:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, AUBREY
E

8 19 Lot#:31 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

199305100001
32771

05/10/1993
03:02:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JAMES
HOWARD

199305100001
32811

05/10/1993
03:02:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199305100001
32791

05/10/1993
03:02:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199305260001
52321

05/26/1993
02:16:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
MICHAEL G

199305260001
52351

05/26/1993
02:16:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARLINGTON,
JOHN E

199306230001
83501

06/23/1993
11:54:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEES, MAX M 6 17 Lot#:30 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17

199306230001
83511

06/23/1993
11:54:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DEES, MAX M 6 17 Lot#:30 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17

199306290001
89821

06/29/1993
01:03:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FANT,
MARTHA
SHAW



199307020001
95331

07/02/1993
01:33:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRADER,
RICHARD E

Sec:16
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199307290002
23681

07/29/1993
10:44:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUNSFORD, J
HAL

199308270002
59911

08/27/1993
01:27:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MCALILEY,
THOMAS L

199309020002
66631

09/02/1993
11:15:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OAKES, JOHN
C

4 19 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:19

199308170002
43961

08/17/1993
08:34:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RAPE,
HARPER

Sec:03
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SW

199308180002
47091

08/18/1993
05:15:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
CHARLES W

199308180002
47101

08/18/1993
05:15:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
CHARLES
THOMAS

199309100002
75741

09/10/1993
08:06:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON,
FRANK

8 150 Lot#:30 Book:8
Pg:150

199309140002
80531

09/14/1993
10:22:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN,
ROBERT E

199310120003
16021

10/12/1993
01:27:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
RICKY RAY

Sec:03
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199310130003
18161

10/13/1993
01:30:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEES,
MICHAEL D

199310130003
18171

10/13/1993
01:30:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB,
RICHARD
LYNN

199310140003
19611

10/14/1993
10:32:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERRIN,
WILLIAM D

199301270000
25891

199310140003
19591

10/14/1993
10:32:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BEVERLY,
PHILIP LANIER

199310140003
19651

10/14/1993
10:32:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON,
FRED L


