	Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name= A	APCO EMI	PLOYEES	CREDIT	UNION;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303250000 81321	03/25/1993 03:54:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID L						·
199304020000 89271	04/02/1993 11:54:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KELLEY, MICHAEL G						Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199304020000 89291	04/02/1993 12:23:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEMAN, DAVID						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199304190001 07511	04/19/1993 02:55:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, RANDY G						
199304220001 11121	04/22/1993 09:12:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLATHMANN, ROBERT A			9	133		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:133
199304220001 11971	04/22/1993 01:30:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, RICKY J						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199305120001 36261	05/12/1993 01:26:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, AUBREY E			8	19		Lot#:31 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
199305100001 32771	05/10/1993 03:02:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JAMES HOWARD						
199305100001 32811	05/10/1993 03:02:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR						
199305100001 32791	05/10/1993 03:02:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR						
199305260001 52321	05/26/1993 02:16:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, MICHAEL G						
199305260001 52351	05/26/1993 02:16:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARLINGTON, JOHN E						
199306230001 83501	06/23/1993 11:54:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEES, MAX M			6	17		Lot#:30 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17
199306230001 83511	06/23/1993 11:54:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DEES, MAX M			6	17		Lot#:30 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17
199306290001 89821	06/29/1993 01:03:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FANT, MARTHA SHAW						

		_	1		1	ı	_	1			
199307020001 95331	07/02/1993 01:33:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRADER, RICHARD E						Sec:16 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199307290002 23681	07/29/1993 10:44:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUNSFORD, J HAL						
199308270002 59911	08/27/1993 01:27:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MCALILEY, THOMAS L						
199309020002 66631	09/02/1993 11:15:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OAKES, JOHN C			4	19		Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:19
199308170002 43961	08/17/1993 08:34:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAPE, HARPER						Sec:03 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SW
199308180002 47091	08/18/1993 05:15:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, CHARLES W						
199308180002 47101	08/18/1993 05:15:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, CHARLES THOMAS						
199309100002 75741	09/10/1993 08:06:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON, FRANK			8	150		Lot#:30 Book:8 Pg:150
199309140002 80531	09/14/1993 10:22:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN, ROBERT E						
199310120003 16021	10/12/1993 01:27:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS, RICKY RAY						Sec:03 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE
199310130003 18161	10/13/1993 01:30:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEES, MICHAEL D						
199310130003 18171	10/13/1993 01:30:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMB, RICHARD LYNN						
199310140003 19611	10/14/1993 10:32:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRIN, WILLIAM D					199301270000 25891	
199310140003 19591	10/14/1993 10:32:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVERLY, PHILIP LANIER						
199310140003 19651	10/14/1993 10:32:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON, FRED L						